
SINGLE PATIENT LEDGER
Lapeer Dental Centre

Date: Page:04/07/2020 1

Patient Name: Chart Number:

Billing Type:

DATE TEETH DESCRIPTION PATIENT CHARGE PAYMENT BALANCE

John Hintz
228 Falling Leaf Drive
Lapeer, MI  48446

HI0144

 1

11/06/2019 Patient Balance Forward 0.00 0.00
* 11/07/2019 Intraoral Periapical Images John 32.00 32.00
* 11/07/2019 14 Crown-porcelain/ceramic substr John 1113.00 1145.00
* 11/14/2019 Delta Write Off John -219.00 926.00
* 11/14/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan John -468.50 457.50
* 11/14/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan John -457.50 0.00
* 11/22/2019 14 CC cement crown John 0.00 0.00
* 11/26/2019 Perio Charting John 0.00 0.00
* 11/26/2019 Prophylaxis-adult John 96.00 96.00
* 11/26/2019 Bitewing Four Image John 70.00 166.00
* 11/26/2019 Intraoral Periapical Images John 32.00 198.00
* 11/26/2019 Comprehensive oral evaluation John 94.00 292.00
* 12/04/2019 Delta Write Off John -4.00 288.00
* 12/04/2019 Delta Write Off John -69.00 219.00
* 12/04/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan John -219.00 0.00
* 12/05/2019 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan John 0.00 0.00
* 02/07/2020  3 Crown-porcelain/ceramic substr John 1113.00 1113.00
* 02/07/2020  3 Core buildup, include any pins John 317.00 1430.00
* 02/24/2020  3 CC cement crown John 0.00 1430.00
* 02/28/2020 Delta Write Off John -265.00 1165.00
* 02/28/2020 VISA/MC Payment -Thank You John -283.00 882.00
* 02/28/2020 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan John -564.50 317.50
* 02/28/2020 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan John -600.50 -283.00
* 02/28/2020 Occlusal Guard hard John 615.00 332.00
* 02/28/2020  8 Resin-one surface, anterior John 178.00 510.00
* 02/28/2020 30 Crown-porcelain/ceramic substr John 1113.00 1623.00
* 03/13/2020 DBS Deliver Bite Splint John 0.00 1623.00
* 03/13/2020 30 CC cement crown John 0.00 1623.00
* 03/26/2020 Delta Write Off John -288.00 1335.00
* 03/26/2020 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan John -899.50 435.50
* 03/26/2020 Dental Ins Payment - Delta Dental of Michigan John -435.50 0.00

TOTAL PATIENT BALANCE AS OF 04/07/2020: 0.00

* Procedures that have been placed in History.


